
1 RAGNOSU

2 ICASOTU ARGUONS H2  70 70

3 LSAARTU SUCOTAI 1F  113 183

4 XOTDHAE AUSTRALS 8A  77 260

5 HMDUEUY EXHORTA E4  38 298

6 EHDILMU YUE F10 63 361

7 DKIUGU[ HELIUM 11B 60 421

8 FEGPUPU DHIKr B10 42 463 48

9 LEPGIPU KEUF 13B 32 495

10 FGOACRS LIPPUE 2A  28 523

11 DEEFOMI OSCAR 15A 42 565

12 LDMFEVE IPOMEE D1  42 607

13 LEFEMRE DIVE 12A 32 639

14 VWQEII[ REFERME 3H  24 663

15 AEIQIVI eWE O1  45 708

16 BRQNINI ALEVI A1  36 744

17 BJENLNO BURQINI 5G  32 776

18 GLJLRTA BAYONNE 10D 29 805

19 RJEDZLL TAG 14D 22 827

20 DRZALLS JEU B6  26 853

RANZ L3  26 879

AMELIORABLE

Mot

jeudi 16 décembre 2021

Place PtsCoup CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage

SKIEUR C8 - KIDS D1 - KURDE 4A


